WINDCHILL

Add more fun to your game room with the Windchill Air Hockey table.
With sleek contemporary styling on a sturdy pedestal base, this table
features duel embedded scorers and a constant flow UL blower motor.
Two mallets and four pucks are included with each table kit. Compatible
with our CT7 table tennis conversion top.




WINDCHILL

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Size
Dimensions (Lx W x H)

Weight

Finish

Voltage
Frequency
Current
Power

CFM

©2022 Brunswick Billiards
* Shipping weight

7'(2.13m)
84.2"x42.2" x 31.6" (213.8 x 107.2 x 80.3 cm)
165 Ibs* (74.8 kg)

Black

115VAC
60Hz
0.77A
81W

215

o Sleek, contemporary styling

 Dual embedded abacus scorers

e Sturdy pedestal base

e Constant flow UL blower motor

e Two black mallets and four pucks included

e Compatible with CT7 table tennis conversion top
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