

Add more fun to your game room with the Windchill Air Hockey table.

With sleek contemporary styling on a sturdy pedestal base, this table features duel embedded scorers and a constant flow UL blower motor.

Two mallets and four pucks are included with each table kit. Compatible with our CT7 table tennis conversion top.



WINDCHILL*

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



FEATURES

- Sleek, contemporary styling
- Dual embedded abacus scorers
- Sturdy pedestal base
- Constant flow UL blower motor
- Two black mallets and four pucks included
- Compatible with CT7 table tennis conversion top

MEASUREMENTS

Size	7' (2.13 m)
Dimensions (L x W x H)	84.2" x 42.2" x 31.6" (213.8 x 107.2 x 80.3 cm)
Weight	165 lbs* (74.8 kg)

OPTIONS

Finish Black

BLOWER MOTOR SPECIFICATIONS

Voltage	115VAC
Frequency	60Hz
Current	0.77A
Power	81W
CFM	215



